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Mission: Governor
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BOARD OF MASSAGE THERAPY
PROBABLE CAUSE AGENDA
SCHEDULED FOR SEPTEMBER 13, 2017

R-01 to R-50 Reconsiderations (Public)

The Probable Cause Panel meeting scheduled for September 13, 2017 will commence at 3:15
pm, or as soon as possible thereafter, at the following location:

MEET-ME NUMBER
Toll Free Number- 1-888-670-3525

*Everyone will need to call in on this number for the public and non-public sections of the
agenda at all PCP Meetings. *After dialing in, you will be asked to put in this conference code
number: 2597709961# Public

Court Reporter: For the Record (850) 222-5491; FAX (850) 224-5316

Members scheduled to participate:
Victoria Drago

Board Counsel:

Lee Ann Gustafson, Esq. - Assistant Attorney General & Board Counsel
Prosecution Services:

Cecilie D. Sykes — Assistant General Counsel

Elana J. Jones- Assistant General Counsel

Oaj Gilani - Assistant General Counsel

Lealand McCharen — Assistant General Counsel

Carrie McNamara - Assistant General Counsel

Peter Delia- Assistant General Counsel

*Note — Please contact C’ynerria Jones at (850) 558-9858, if you need assistance.
* Note — Administrative Complaints (A’s), Reasonable Cause Subpoena (RCS’s) Letters of

Guidance (L’s) and Dismissals (D’s) are all CONFIDENTIAL Cases and no transcripts can be
given until Probable Cause is found.
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OPENING PROCEDURES
The meeting is called to order by the Chairperson.
The introduction of the Panel members and all other attending persons.
Opening remarks by the Chairperson.
Opening remarks by the Panel's Legal Advisor.

Opening remarks by the Agency attorney.



R-01
R-02
R-03
R-04
R-05
R-06
R-07
R-08
R-09
R-10
R-11
R-12
R-13
R-14
R-15
R-16
R-17
R-18
R-19
R-20
R-21
R-22
R-23
R-24
R-25
R-26
R-27
R-28
R-29
R-30
R-31
R-32
R-33
R-34
R-35
R-36
R-37
R-38
R-39

MEET-ME NUMBER
Toll Free Number- 1-888-670-3525
Public Code 2597709961#

RECONSIDERATIONS (PUBLIC)

DAN SHA, LMT (AAC)
MEREDITH L. GROVES, LMT
SHARI L. FRADY, LMT

SONIA SIROL, LMT

NICOLE KACINSKI, LMT
SUSAN SANSEVERE, LMT
ANGELA MARTINEZ, LMT
CHUN JU, LMT

LARRY SAVOY, LMT

DANIEL KENT, LMT
MARIETTA DITOMMASO, LMT
AMBER BURNS, LMT
MEREDITH KELLY, LMT

YON HEIMANN, LMT

JOSE GONZALEZ, LMT
KRISTOPHER GORDON-MCCRAY, LMT
MARY AGNES TIGER, LMT
MICHAEL SEAN GOODRUM, LMT
ANNE E. HERRIOTT, LMT
CANDACE NOEL MATTOX, LMT
YANAN HU, LMT

KYE WOL PARK, LMT

JILL EUDORA ORMON, LMT
MATTHEW COTTEN, LMT
MEGAN L. MIAO. LMT
JESSICA A. THORBURN, LMT
FRESH HEALTH SPA LLC
SIFANG SONG, LMT

JEREMY MIRACLE, LMT
STEPHANIE TELLIS, LMT
DANIELLE GOLIGHTLY, LMT
PING WANG, LMT

DERECK BALBONTIN, LMT
XIAOSHUANG SONG, LMT
JIQIANG LI, LMT

SARA BOUBLOUH, LMT
VANESSA HELVESTON, LMT
NOEL HERNANDEZ, LMT
ELIZABETH MARTINEZ, LMT

2015-05760
2015-16278
2015-16538
2014-22692
2015-27129
2015-15106
2015-15101
2015-12983
2015-14517
2015-14806
2015-15835
2015-15610
2015-15559
2015-12783
2015-15016
2015-14811
2015-31103
2013-17249
2015-15191
2015-15186
2015-13092
2015-15226
2015-15807
2016-13909
2016-14995
2015-16555
2016-23156
2015-12963
2015-12959
2015-13058
2015-16250
2015-14906
2015-16204
2015-14951
2015-14596
2015-13148
2015-12969
2015-15206
2015-15201
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SEAN JONES, LMT

STACY MILLER, LMT
JEFFREY TISH, LMT
VICTORIA BARBER, LMT
JENNIFER SMITH, LMT
TRACI L. DIELMANN, LMT
JAMES A. COLELLO, LMT
MARGARET WEST, LMT
JORDANIS GUTIERREZ, LMT
CHUNMEI HUANG, LMT
ANNA SNIDER, LMT

2015-15131

2015-16598
2015-14759
2015-15721
2015-15221
2014-22040
2014-21918
2015-12623
2015-14196
2014-18445
2014-12920
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